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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1979/14 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule JI hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Bate, K. C. and Co. Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Burne, Leonard James and Farmer, Terence John, trading as Fitzgerald Motors 

Coatesford House Jewellers (Coates, Russell Anthony, trading as) 
Coates, Russell Anthony, trading as Coatesford House Jewellers 

Denny, Paul Gerald and Judith, trading as Toykit Productions 
Donald, Colin D. (Donald, Colin David, trading as) 
Donald, Colin David, trading as Donald, Colin D. 

Eberlein, Philip John and Alan Leonard, trading as The Press Works 
Ekdahl Printers Ltd. 
Elbar Industries Ltd. . . 
Exal Glasshouse Equipment Ltd. 

Farmer, Terence John and Burne, Leonard James, trading as Fitzgerald Motors 
Fitzgerald Motors (Burne, Leonard James and Farmer, Terence John, trading as) 

Martin, Kenneth Ralph 
Mediquip Marketing Ltd. 

Nelvern Engineering (Vern, Rex Goodwin, trading as) 

Roger, C. F. Ltd. 

The Press Works (Eberlein, Philip John and Alan Leonard, trading as) 
Toykit Productions (Denny, Paul Gerald and Judith, trading as) 

Vern, Rex Goodwin, trading as Nelvern Engineering 

Walker, Alex Ltd. 
Waste Engineering Services Ltd ... 
Watson, J. E. and Co. Ltd. 

Youngs Sheetmetal 1979 Ltd. 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

22/8/79 
10/9/79 

1/6/78 
1/6/78 

1/8/79 
1/9/79 
1/9/79 

1/10/79 
1/10/79 
17/5/79 
1/9/79 

10/9/79 
10/9/79 

1/8/79 
1/6/79 

10/9/79 

1/8/79 

1/10/79 
1/8/79 

10/9/79 

1/9/79 
1/8/79 

18/10/79 

1/9/79 

Anderson, Suzanne Josephine and Nelson, Brian John, trading as James Josephine Jewellery .. 
Audio School Aids (Upston, Kay Francis, trading as) 

Binns, Wilfred Trevor 

Clipper Caravans Ltd. 
Coatesford House Jewellers (Coates, Russell Anthony, trading as) 
Coates, Russell Anthony, trading as Coatesford House Jewellers 

Domtrac Equipment Ltd. . . 

Fur "N" Wood Ltd. 

James Josephine Jewellery (Nelson, Brian John and Anderson, Suzanne Josephine, trading as) 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Petone WN 
Waipawa .. NA 

Invercargill .. IN 
Invercargill .. IN 

Auckland AK 
Edendale IN 
Edendale IN 

Martin borough WN 
Hawera NP 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 

Waipawa NA 
Waipawa NA 

Auckland AK 
Christchurch CH 

Petone WN 

Blenheim BM 

Martin borough WN 
Auckland AK 

Petone WN 

Invercargill .. IN 
Auckland . . AK 
Invercargill .. IN 

Invercargill .. IN 

Licence Place at Which 
Concelled Business was 

From Carried On 

30/9/79 Rawene 
1/7/78 Wellington 

31/8/79 Auckland 

30/11/78 Christchurch 
1/6/78 lnvercargill 
1/6/78 Invercargill 

31/8/79 Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Invercargill 
Lower Hutt 
Mount Wellington 
Palmerston North 
Upper Hutt 

31/10/78 Queenstown 

30/9/79 Rawene 


