THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1979/14

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I

LICENCES GRANTED

LicencePlace at WhichName of LicenseeOperativeBusiness isFromCarried On									
Bate, K. C. and Co. Ltd	Motors	22/8/79 10/9/79	Petone Waipawa	•••	WN NA				
Coates ford House Jewellers (Coates, Russell Anthony, trading as) Coates, Russell Anthony, trading as Coates ford House Jewellers	 	1/6/78 1/6/78	Invercargill Invercargill	 	IN IN				
Denny, Paul Gerald and Judith, trading as Toykit ProductionsDonald, Colin D. (Donald, Colin David, trading as)Donald, Colin David, trading as Donald, Colin D	 	1/8/79 1/9/79 1/9/79	Auckland Edendale Edendale	• • • •	AK IN IN				
Eberlein, Philip John and Alan Leonard, trading as The Press WorksEkdahl Printers Ltd.Elbar Industries Ltd.Exal Glasshouse Equipment Ltd.	 	1/10/79 1/10/79 17/5/79 1/9/79	Martinborough Hawera Christchurch Christchurch	• • • • • •	WN NP CH CH				
Farmer, Terence John and Burne, Leonard James, trading as Fitzgerald M Fitzgerald Motors (Burne, Leonard James and Farmer, Terence John, trad		10/9/79 10/9/79	Waipawa Waipawa	••	NA NA				
Martin, Kenneth Ralph	 	1/8/79 1/6/79	Auckland Christchurch	 	AK CH				
Nelvern Engineering (Vern, Rex Goodwin, trading as)	••	10/9/79	Petone	••	WN				
Roger, C. F. Ltd	••	1/8/79	Blenheim	••	BM				
The Press Works (Eberlein, Philip John and Alan Leonard, trading as) Toykit Productions (Denny, Paul Gerald and Judith, trading as)	· · ·	1/10/79 1/8/79	Martinborough Auckland	••	WN AK				
Vern, Rex Goodwin, trading as Nelvern Engineering	•••	10/9/79	Petone	•••	WN				
Walker, Alex LtdWaste Engineering Services LtdWatson, J. E. and Co. Ltd	 	1/9/79 1/8/79 18/10/79	Invercargill Auckland Invercargill	••• ••	IN AK IN				
Youngs Sheetmetal 1979 Ltd	••	1/9/79	Invercargill	••	IN				

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee									Licence Concelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On
Anderson, Suzanne Joseph Audio School Aids (Upsto		,		, trading : 	as James .	Josephine	Jewellery	•••	30/9/79 1/7/78	
Binns, Wilfred Trevor			••	••	••	••	••	••	31/8/79	Auckland
Clipper Caravans Ltd. Coatesford House Jeweller Coates, Russell Anthony,			•	-		••• ••	•••		30/11/78 1/6/78 1/6/78	Invercargill
Domtrac Equipment Ltd.									31/8/75	 Christchurch Dunedin Invercargill Lower Hutt Mount Wellington Palmerston North Upper Hutt
Fur "N" Wood Ltd.		•••		••	••	••		••	31/10/78	Queenstown
James Josephine Jewellery	(Nelson,	Brian .	John and A	Anderson	, Suzanne	e Josephin	ie, trading	g as)	30/9/79	Rawene